Treasurer's Payment Report

Montana
Office of Public Instruction January Payment
Denise Juneau, State Superintendent FY2012-13
opi.mt.gov
02 Big Horn
0020 Spring Creek Elem District #: 1
Direct State Aid (01-3110) $3,095.96
Quality Educator Component (01-3111) $304.20
Indian Education for All (01-3113) $18.36
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114) $40.00
Special Education (01-3115) $105.09
Total Payment $3,563.61
0021 Pryor Elem District #: 2
Direct State Aid (01-3110) $18,495.42
Quality Educator Component (01-3111) $2,716.51
At Risk Student (01-3112) $1,491.10
Indian Education for All (01-3113) $120.36
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114) $980.00
Special Education (01-3115) $2,184.53
Total Payment $25,987.92
0025 Lodge Grass Elem District #: 27
Direct State Aid (01-3110) $54,555.81
Quality Educator Component (01-3111) $6,608.75
At Risk Student (01-3112) $2,955.72
Indian Education for All (01-3113) $426.36
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114) $4,020.00
Special Education (01-3115) $4,123.50
Total Payment $72,690.14
0026 Wyola Elem District #: 29
Direct State Aid (01-3110) $28,421.91
Quality Educator Component (01-3111) $3,536.02
At Risk Student (01-3112) $728.07
Indian Education for All (01-3113) $212.16
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114) $1,900.00
Special Education (01-3115) $2,081.77
Total Payment $36,879.93
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Treasurer's Payment Report

Montana
Office of Public Instruction January Payment
Denise Juneau, State Superintendent FY2012-13
opi.mt.gov
02 Big Horn
1190 Lodge Grass H S District #: 2

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator Component (01-3111)

At Risk Student (01-3112)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)

Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

1214 Plenty Coups H S
Direct State Aid (01-3110)

District #: 3

Quality Educator Component (01-3111)

At Risk Student (01-3112)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)

Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment
Payment Summary:
Direct State Aid
Quality Educator Component

At Risk Student
Indian Education for All

American Indian Achievement Gap

Special Education
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$44,396.98
$5,260.84
$1,224.69
$230.52
$2,000.00
$4,271.91

$24,768.00
$1,852.58
$367.10
$91.80
$820.00
$1,405.51

$173,734.08
$20,278.90
$6,766.68
$1,099.56
$9,760.00
$14,172.31

$57,384.94

$29,304.99

$225,811.53
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