Treasurer's Payment Report



January Payment FY2012-13

02 Big Horn

	.	
0020 Spring Creek Elem	District #: 1	
Direct State Aid (01-3110)		\$3,095.96
Quality Educator Component (01-3111)		\$304.20
Indian Education for All (01-3113)		\$18.36
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)		\$40.00
Special Education (01-3115)		\$105.09
Total Payment		\$3,563.61
0021 Pryor Elem	District #: 2	
Direct State Aid (01-3110)	\$	518,495.42
Quality Educator Component (01-3111)		\$2,716.51
At Risk Student (01-3112)		\$1,491.10
Indian Education for All (01-3113)		\$120.36
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)		\$980.00
Special Education (01-3115)		\$2,184.53
Total Payment		\$25,987.92
0025 Lodge Grass Elem	District #: 27	
Direct State Aid (01-3110)	\$	554,555.81
Quality Educator Component (01-3111)		\$6,608.75
At Risk Student (01-3112)		\$2,955.72
Indian Education for All (01-3113)		\$426.36
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)		\$4,020.00
Special Education (01-3115)		\$4,123.50
Total Payment		\$72,690.14
0026 Wyola Elem	District #: 29	
Direct State Aid (01-3110)	\$	528,421.91
Quality Educator Component (01-3111)		\$3,536.02
At Risk Student (01-3112)		\$728.07
Indian Education for All (01-3113)		\$212.16
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)		\$1,900.00
Special Education (01-3115)		\$2,081.77
Total Payment		\$36,879.93

Montana Office of Public Instruction Denise Juneau, State Superintendent

opi.mt.gov

Treasurer's Payment Report

January Payment FY2012-13

02 Big Horn

1190 Lodge Grass H S	District #: 2
1170 Louge Grass II 5	$District \pi$. Δ

Direct State Aid (01-3110)	\$44,396.98
Quality Educator Component (01-3111)	\$5,260.84
At Risk Student (01-3112)	\$1,224.69
Indian Education for All (01-3113)	\$230.52
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)	\$2,000.00
Special Education (01-3115)	\$4,271.91

Total Payment \$57,384.94

District #: 3

1214 Plenty Coups H S

Direct State Aid (01-3110)	\$24,768.00
Quality Educator Component (01-3111)	\$1,852.58
At Risk Student (01-3112)	\$367.10
Indian Education for All (01-3113)	\$91.80
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)	\$820.00
Special Education (01-3115)	\$1,405.51

Total Payment \$29,304.99

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid	\$173,734.08
Quality Educator Component	\$20,278.90
At Risk Student	\$6,766.68
Indian Education for All	\$1,099.56
American Indian Achievement Gap	\$9,760.00
Special Education	\$14,172.31

\$225,811.53